
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:51:53 22:10:41 2020.11.08 TV2 1 023 454 11,5 22,5
2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:57:28 23:06:04 2020.11.07 TV2 888 760 10,0 21,8
3 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:11 2020.11.03 TV2 862 066 9,7 23,4
4 HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:20 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 839 972 9,5 19,7
5 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:33:22 21:11:55 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 838 616 9,4 17,5
6 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:55 21:18:04 2020.11.02 RTL KLUB 832 913 9,4 19,0
7 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:08:38 22:28:56 2020.11.06 RTL KLUB 723 840 8,1 19,0
8 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:29 19:43:05 2020.11.03 TV2 689 205 7,8 17,1
9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 19:54:51 2020.11.04 RTL KLUB 676 929 7,6 16,6

10 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:34 19:26:11 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 666 898 7,5 14,5
11 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:38 19:50:53 2020.11.07 RTL KLUB 615 581 6,9 14,4
12 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 17:22:13 17:45:24 2020.11.02 TV2 523 757 5,9 16,5
13 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:52:02 20:28:53 2020.11.04 TV2 522 658 5,9 11,9
14 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:44:23 17:51:40 2020.11.04 TV2 512 665 5,8 17,4
15 LABDARUGAS 20:01:58 23:23:20 2020.11.04 M4 Sport 465 862 5,2 12,3
16 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:04 20:55:02 2020.11.07 RTL KLUB 462 956 5,2 10,2
17 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:35:07 16:39:29 2020.11.04 TV2 418 449 4,7 18,8
18 MEG - AZ OSCAPA /AM. AKCIO-HORROR FILM/ 21:02:13 23:16:53 2020.11.07 RTL KLUB 410 285 4,6 10,9
19 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:37:41 22:10:07 2020.11.05 TV2 391 954 4,4 9,8
20 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:11:56 22:23:40 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 388 816 4,4 9,7
21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:04:38 17:47:00 2020.11.06 RTL KLUB 334 726 3,8 11,2
22 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:27 19:36:23 2020.11.07 DUNA TV 261 210 2,9 6,2
23 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:29:51 13:32:39 2020.11.03 Super TV2 260 965 2,9 18,0
24 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:46:50 19:30:06 2020.11.05 DUNA TV 260 521 2,9 6,5
25 INDIANA JONES ES AZ UTOLSO KERESZTESLOVAG /AM. KALANDFILM/ 15:14:48 17:49:39 2020.11.08 TV2 255 099 2,9 8,1
26 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:28:01 17:54:38 2020.11.08 DUNA TV 251 689 2,8 6,6
27 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:26:29 20:23:14 2020.11.06 ATV 250 608 2,8 5,8
28 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:45 17:53:19 2020.11.07 DUNA TV 245 424 2,8 7,4
29 HIRADO 17:24:50 17:49:01 2020.11.03 ATV 245 044 2,8 7,7
30 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:16:20 23:08:33 2020.11.04 TV2 244 149 2,7 8,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 45 (2 November 2020 - 8 November 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:51:53 22:10:41 2020.11.08 TV2 541 833 10,4 21,9
2 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:33:22 21:11:55 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 467 543 9,0 18,1
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:55 21:18:04 2020.11.02 RTL KLUB 435 179 8,4 19,2
4 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:57:28 23:06:04 2020.11.07 TV2 386 192 7,4 17,3
5 HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:20 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 380 791 7,3 17,5
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 19:54:51 2020.11.04 RTL KLUB 359 174 6,9 18,1
7 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:34 19:26:11 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 355 300 6,8 14,8
8 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:08:38 22:28:56 2020.11.06 RTL KLUB 348 034 6,7 16,9
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:38 19:50:53 2020.11.07 RTL KLUB 344 636 6,6 16,1

10 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:03 2020.11.08 TV2 331 303 6,4 15,4
11 MEG - AZ OSCAPA /AM. AKCIO-HORROR FILM/ 21:02:13 23:16:53 2020.11.07 RTL KLUB 293 244 5,6 13,7
12 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:29 19:43:05 2020.11.03 TV2 291 377 5,6 15,2
13 LABDARUGAS 20:01:58 23:23:20 2020.11.04 M4 Sport 288 600 5,6 14,2
14 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:04 20:55:02 2020.11.07 RTL KLUB 285 725 5,5 12,2
15 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:50:59 20:25:34 2020.11.05 TV2 271 684 5,2 12,5
16 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:11:56 22:23:40 2020.11.08 RTL KLUB 198 136 3,8 8,7
17 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:37:41 22:10:07 2020.11.05 TV2 197 882 3,8 9,4
18 DOCTOR STRANGE /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:40:13 22:51:44 2020.11.08 FILM+ 161 800 3,1 7,2
19 A GALAXIS ORZOI VOL. 2 /AMERIKAI SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 20:14:56 22:53:15 2020.11.07 FILM+ 156 106 3,0 6,9
20 INDIANA JONES ES AZ UTOLSO KERESZTESLOVAG /AM. KALANDFILM/ 15:14:48 17:49:39 2020.11.08 TV2 153 587 3,0 9,7
21 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:44:23 17:51:40 2020.11.04 TV2 151 781 2,9 12,1
22 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 17:22:13 17:45:24 2020.11.02 TV2 131 996 2,5 9,7
23 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:14:56 23:06:33 2020.11.03 TV2 131 687 2,5 7,9
24 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:36:36 23:18:44 2020.11.06 RTL KLUB 127 657 2,5 8,7
25 BRIDGET JONES BABAT VAR /ANGOL ROM. VIGJATEK/ 22:15:31 0:55:37 2020.11.08 TV2 120 458 2,3 10,5
26 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 15:47:20 17:48:31 2020.11.07 TV2 113 781 2,2 8
27 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:35:07 16:39:29 2020.11.04 TV2 109 398 2,1 12,6
28 A SZALLITO 3. /FRANCIA - ANGOL -  AM. AKCIOFILM/ 23:06:55 1:37:03 2020.11.07 TV2 109 313 2,1 10,7
29 BOLCSOD LESZ A KOPORSOD /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 18:50:35 20:50:40 2020.11.05 FILM+ 108 185 2,1 5,2
30 HALALOS FEGYVER 4. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:00:27 23:37:31 2020.11.05 FILM+ 106 445 2 6,3

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 45 (2 November 2020 - 8 November 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.11.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:44:53 822 225 9,3 22,9 288 938 5,6 17,8
2020.11.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:11 19:43:17 669 997 7,5 16,9 259 804 5,0 13,4
2020.11.02 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:52:06 20:22:40 521 723 5,9 11,9 243 225 4,7 11,0
2020.11.02 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:35:52 22:01:17 371 235 4,2 9,1 191 628 3,7 8,8
2020.11.02 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:13:16 23:02:33 203 538 2,3 7,3 96 745 1,9 6,1
2020.11.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:50 789 318 8,9 22,0 327 754 6,3 20,2
2020.11.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:02 19:55:14 613 230 6,9 15,2 308 941 5,9 15,6
2020.11.02 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:55 21:18:04 832 913 9,4 19,0 435 179 8,4 19,2
2020.11.02 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:18:05 22:44:56 642 827 7,2 18,6 314 739 6,1 16,5
2020.11.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:52:31 23:34:22 222 526 2,5 10,9 109 320 2,1 8,9
2020.11.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:11 862 066 9,7 23,4 277 794 5,3 16,9
2020.11.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:29 19:43:05 689 205 7,8 17,1 291 377 5,6 15,2
2020.11.03 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:21 20:26:16 477 476 5,4 10,9 233 360 4,5 10,7
2020.11.03 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:37:20 22:03:16 327 839 3,7 8,1 157 219 3,0 7,3
2020.11.03 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:14:56 23:06:33 237 144 2,7 8,3 131 687 2,5 7,9
2020.11.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:31 826 018 9,3 22,4 345 483 6,7 21,0
2020.11.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:47 19:54:15 612 577 6,9 14,9 300 926 5,8 15,3
2020.11.03 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:56 21:14:14 765 403 8,6 17,6 396 415 7,6 17,9
2020.11.03 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:14:15 22:34:23 650 818 7,3 17,8 325 348 6,3 16,2
2020.11.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:42:02 23:22:08 186 307 2,1 7,8 87 439 1,7 6,1
2020.11.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:44:56 804 178 9,0 21,8 283 999 5,5 16,9
2020.11.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:14 19:42:57 657 844 7,4 16,4 263 876 5,1 13,6
2020.11.04 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:52:02 20:28:53 522 658 5,9 11,9 251 061 4,8 11,4
2020.11.04 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:39:42 22:08:57 363 215 4,1 8,6 192 400 3,7 8,5
2020.11.04 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:16:20 23:08:33 244 149 2,7 8,0 126 532 2,4 7,4
2020.11.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:37 821 084 9,2 22,3 363 697 7,0 21,7
2020.11.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 19:54:51 676 929 7,6 16,6 359 174 6,9 18,1
2020.11.04 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:32 21:16:25 780 636 8,8 17,7 393 618 7,6 17,3
2020.11.04 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:16:26 22:40:05 590 382 6,6 15,3 273 954 5,3 13,0
2020.11.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:47:45 23:25:15 138 180 1,6 5,6 71 554 1,4 5,1
2020.11.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:45:06 774 412 8,7 20,8 252 353 4,9 15,2
2020.11.05 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:41:28 660 176 7,4 16,4 278 072 5,4 14,6
2020.11.05 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:50:59 20:25:34 506 632 5,7 11,5 271 684 5,2 12,5
2020.11.05 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:37:41 22:10:07 391 954 4,4 9,8 197 882 3,8 9,4
2020.11.05 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:17:31 23:10:26 225 023 2,5 8,5 111 709 2,2 7,5
2020.11.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:47 830 963 9,3 22,4 341 186 6,6 20,5
2020.11.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 19:55:21 609 326 6,9 14,9 279 439 5,4 14,3
2020.11.05 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:02:02 21:16:45 751 844 8,5 17,4 359 203 6,9 16,3
2020.11.05 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:16:46 22:36:13 676 978 7,6 19,1 312 225 6,0 16,2
2020.11.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:43:53 23:26:18 240 778 2,7 11,1 115 276 2,2 9,1
2020.11.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:20 719 465 8,1 19,6 229 817 4,4 13,8
2020.11.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:38 19:43:05 625 178 7,0 15,4 249 147 4,8 12,8
2020.11.06 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:52:39 20:28:56 509 486 5,7 11,5 264 707 5,1 11,9
2020.11.06 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:38:50 22:10:05 335 404 3,8 8,2 174 528 3,4 8,0
2020.11.06 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:18:38 23:07:54 222 911 2,5 7,8 113 101 2,2 7,0
2020.11.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:48 790 005 8,9 21,6 287 709 5,5 17,3
2020.11.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:04 19:51:22 584 037 6,6 14,2 269 506 5,2 13,6
2020.11.06 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:58:03 21:08:37 727 189 8,2 16,6 364 008 7,0 16,2
2020.11.06 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:08:38 22:28:56 723 840 8,1 19,0 348 034 6,7 16,9
2020.11.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:36:36 23:18:44 230 036 2,6 9,1 127 657 2,5 8,7
2020.11.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:21 772 939 8,7 19,7 293 370 5,6 15,6
2020.11.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:28 19:50:02 531 538 6,0 12,4 214 988 4,1 10,1
2020.11.07 TV2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:57:28 23:06:04 888 760 10,0 21,8 386 192 7,4 17,3
2020.11.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:01 810 205 9,1 20,5 363 480 7,0 19,2
2020.11.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:38 19:50:53 615 581 6,9 14,4 344 636 6,6 16,1
2020.11.07 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:04 20:55:02 462 956 5,2 10,2 285 725 5,5 12,2
2020.11.07 RTL KLUB MEG - AZ OSCAPA /AM. AKCIO-HORROR FILM/ 21:02:13 23:16:53 410 285 4,6 10,9 293 244 5,6 13,7
2020.11.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:03 805 744 9,1 19,0 331 303 6,4 15,4
2020.11.08 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:51:53 22:10:41 1 023 454 11,5 22,5 541 833 10,4 21,9
2020.11.08 TV2 BRIDGET JONES BABAT VAR /ANGOL ROM. VIGJATEK/ 22:15:31 0:55:37 182 481 2,1 9,8 120 458 2,3 10,5
2020.11.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:20 839 972 9,5 19,7 380 791 7,3 17,5
2020.11.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:34 19:26:11 666 898 7,5 14,5 355 300 6,8 14,8
2020.11.08 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:33:22 21:11:55 838 616 9,4 17,5 467 543 9,0 18,1
2020.11.08 RTL KLUB ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:11:56 22:23:40 388 816 4,4 9,7 198 136 3,8 8,7
2020.11.08 RTL KLUB AZ A HULYE SZIV /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 22:30:21 0:51:05 121 988 1,4 7,0 69 726 1,3 6,4

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 45 (2 November 2020 - 8 November 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.02 0,7 2,3 2,3 3,3 11,7 11,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.03 0,7 2,3 2,2 3,4 11,6 11,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.04 0,6 2,4 2,2 3,0 11,9 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.05 0,7 2,3 2,2 3,5 11,7 10,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.06 0,7 2,2 2,1 3,6 11,1 10,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.07 0,8 2,7 1,9 3,5 12,1 8,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.08 0,8 3,0 2,1 3,3 12,2 8,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,5 2,1 3,4 11,8 10,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.02 1,6 5,4 7,8 3,6 12,7 18,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.03 1,3 5,4 7,5 3,0 12,5 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.04 1,4 5,5 7,5 3,1 12,3 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.05 1,4 5,5 7,6 3,4 12,7 17,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.06 1,7 5,1 7,4 3,8 11,6 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.07 1,5 8,9 6,0 3,1 19,2 12,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.08 1,1 9,7 7,1 2,3 20,4 14,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 6,5 7,3 3,2 14,6 16,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.02 0,2 1,4 1,8 1,3 8,5 10,9 32 61 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.03 0,3 1,4 1,7 1,6 8,6 10,7 38 61 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.04 0,2 1,5 1,7 1,4 9,2 10,3 38 64 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.05 0,3 1,4 1,7 1,8 8,7 10,2 43 61 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.06 0,3 1,4 1,7 1,5 8,4 10,1 36 63 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.07 0,3 2,1 2,0 1,6 10,4 10,1 43 77 105
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.08 0,3 2,7 1,9 1,3 12,3 8,6 35 92 89

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,7 1,8 1,5 9,6 10,0 38 68 84

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.02 0,5 4,0 6,5 1,3 10,6 17,4 32 73 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.03 0,4 4,0 6,2 1,1 10,6 16,5 31 74 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.04 0,5 4,2 6,3 1,2 10,7 16,2 35 76 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.05 0,6 4,1 5,9 1,6 11,1 16,0 42 76 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.06 0,6 3,8 5,8 1,7 10,0 15,3 39 75 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.07 0,7 6,4 6,0 1,8 15,4 14,4 51 72 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.08 0,4 8,6 6,3 1,0 19,4 14,2 39 89 89

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 5,0 6,2 1,4 12,8 15,6 38 76 85

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 45 (2 November 2020 - 8 November 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


